
Ba-Wü

Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften 2002
in Kleinwallstadt

   Jungen-Doppel
* 1

(85) WIEGMANN
(84) TEUTEBERG /

3,2,5

TTVN
TTVN

(32) BALL
(127) SÜß /

BYTTV
WTTV

(16) HERBRIK
(15) HAGNER /

Ba-Wü

(101) DEMIR
(90) WOLF L. /

STTB
PTTV

2

3

4
-5,5,9,8

BALL
SÜß /

-9,11,6,6

8,-8,-5,4,10

8,6,4

16,9,4

1,8,13

-4,8,5,-5,6

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

BETTV
(45) KAMAR EL-DIN
(42) AYDIN /

BETTV

(97) FISCHER
(98) GRUBBA /

TTVR
TTVR

BYTTV
(34) ENDREß
(36) PACHE /

BYTTV

(112) LANG
(65) HABERLE /

TTTV
HETTV

Ba-Wü
(13) DUDEK
(18) SCHNEIDER V. /

Ba-Wü

(126) SKROBANEK
(120) BERGER /

WTTV
WTTV

HETTV
(64) GOISSER
(63) GALLINA /

HETTV

(44) DIETRICH
(81) LÜKEN /

BETTV
TTVN

TTVMV
(108) GÖRNER
(70) ZIBELL /

TTVSA

(37) PLATTNER
(31) ARENDT /

BYTTV
BYTTV

Ba-Wü
(14) FRANK
(11) HAGMÜLLER /

Ba-Wü

(52) WEHKING
(80) KLINGSPON /

FTTB
TTVN

5,5,9

8,6,-2,10

6,-9,3,5

-5,9,-10,3,6

3,2,9

6,6,6

HERBRIK
HAGNER /

ENDREß
PACHE /

DIETRICH
LÜKEN /

WEHKING
KLINGSPON /

FISCHER
GRUBBA /

SKROBANEK
BERGER /

PLATTNER
ARENDT /

SKROBANEK
BERGER /

BALL
SÜß /

BALL
SÜß /

FISCHER
GRUBBA /

WEHKING
KLINGSPON /

WEHKING
KLINGSPON /

BALL
SÜß /

3,13,-10,6

BYTTV

* 17

(66) HOFMANN
(67) SILEA /

3,6,11

HETTV
HETTV

(17) KLOSEK
(12) CHEAIB /

Ba-Wü
Ba-Wü

(39) SCHUHMANN
(35) ERHARDSBERGER /

BYTTV

(51) BINDER
(43) BORCHARDT /

FTTB
BETTV

18

19

20
7,-10,12,-7,8

KLOSEK
CHEAIB /

8,-10,9,13

2,-6,4,11

13,9,-5,-2,6

-8,6,8,-8,11

8,9,7

8,-8,4,9

*

*

*

22

24

26

28

30

32

21

23

25

27

29

31

WTTV
(121) BERKENKAMP
(123) MENGEL /

WTTV

(33) BERR
(21) STALINSKI /

BYTTV
Ba-Wü

SÄTTV
(105) FLEMMING
(106) GERBIG /

SÄTTV

(83) PADE
(78) DOOR /

TTVN
TTVN

TTVB
(48) SCHINKEL
(49) SCHOLZ /

TTVB

(125) SCHETTKI
(122) HALCOUR /

WTTV
WTTV

Ba-Wü
(19) SCHLICHTER
(20) SCHWANTZER /

Ba-Wü

(79) FILUS
(82) OVTCHAROV /

TTVN
TTVN

HATTV
(110) MATZ
(56) DOHSE /

TTVSH

(92) STADLER
(91) LAKMANN /

PTTV
PTTV

WTTV
(128) WALTEMODE
(124) MÜLLER /

WTTV

(94) BAUM
(38) RÖSNER /

RTTV
BYTTV

10,-5,2,11

7,3,-11,9

8,8,8

6,-12,9,8

-8,9,6,-6,11

-7,6,9,6

BINDER
BORCHARDT /

PADE
DOOR /

FILUS
OVTCHAROV /

BAUM
RÖSNER /

BERKENKAMP
MENGEL /

SCHETTKI
HALCOUR /

MATZ
DOHSE /

FILUS
OVTCHAROV /

KLOSEK
CHEAIB /

PADE
DOOR /

PADE
DOOR /

BAUM
RÖSNER /

BAUM
RÖSNER /

BAUM
RÖSNER /

7,-8,6,9

BALL
SÜß /

7,-5,4,4

Sieger des Endspiels


