

Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften 2002
in Kleinwallstadt
Jungen-Doppel

* 1	(127) SÜß / (32) BALL	WTTV BYTTV	SÜß / BALL			
2	(84) TEUTEBERG / (85) WIEGMANN	TTVN TTVN		3,2,5		
3	(15) HAGNER / (16) HERBRIK	Ba-Wü Ba-Wü	HAGNER / HERBRIK		5,5,9	SÜß / BALL
4	(90) WOLF L. / (101) DEMIR	PTTV STTB		-5,5,9,8		
5	(42) AYDIN / (45) KAMAR EL-DIN	BETT BETT	GRUBBA / FISCHER		3,2,9	SÜß / BALL
6	(98) GRUBBA / (97) FISCHER	TTVR TTVR		-9,11,6,6		
7	(36) PACHE / (34) ENDREß	BYTTV BYTTV	PACHE / ENDREß		8,6,-2,10	GRUBBA / FISCHER
* 8	(65) HABERLE / (112) LANG	HETT TTTV		8,-8,-5,4,10		
* 9	(18) SCHNEIDER V. / (13) DUDEK	Ba-Wü Ba-Wü	BERGER / SKROBANEK		3,13,-10,6	SÜß / BALL
10	(120) BERGER / (126) SKROBANEK	WTTV WTTV		8,6,4		
11	(63) GALLINA / (64) GOISSER	HETT HETT	LÜKEN / DIETRICH		6,-9,3,5	BERGER / SKROBANEK
12	(81) LÜKEN / (44) DIETRICH	TTVN BETT		16,9,4		
13	(70) ZIBELL / (108) GÖRNER	TTVMV TTVSA	ARENDE / PLATTNER		6,6,6	KLINGSPON / WEHKING
14	(31) ARENDT / (37) PLATTNER	BYTTV BYTTV		1,8,13		
15	(11) HAGMÜLLER / (14) FRANK	Ba-Wü Ba-Wü	KLINGSPON / WEHKING		-5,9,-10,3,6	KLINGSPON / WEHKING
* 16	(80) KLINGSPON / (52) WEHKING	TTVN FTTB		-4,8,5,-5,6		
* 17	(12) CHEAIB / (17) KLOSEK	Ba-Wü Ba-Wü	CHEAIB / KLOSEK		7,-5,4,4	
18	(67) SILEA / (66) HOFMANN	HETT HETT		3,6,11		
19	(35) ERHARDSBERGER / (39) SCHUHMANN	BYTTV BYTTV	BORCHARDT / BINDER		10,-5,2,11	CHEAIB / KLOSEK
20	(43) BORCHARDT / (51) BINDER	BETT FTTB		7,-10,12,-7,8		
21	(123) MENGEL / (121) BERKENKAMP	WTTV WTTV	MENGEL / BERKENKAMP		-8,9,6,-6,11	DOOR / PADE
22	(21) STALINSKI / (33) BERR	Ba-Wü BYTTV		8,-10,9,13		
23	(106) GERBIG / (105) FLEMMING	SÄTTV SÄTTV	DOOR / PADE		7,3,-11,9	DOOR / PADE
* 24	(78) DOOR / (83) PADE	TTVN TTVN		2,-6,4,11		
* 25	(49) SCHOLZ / (48) SCHINKEL	TTVB TTVB	HALCOUR / SCHETTKI		7,-8,6,9	RÖSNER / BAUM
26	(122) HALCOUR / (125) SCHETTKI	WTTV WTTV		13,9,-5,-2,6		
27	(20) SCHWANTZER / (19) SCHLICHTER	Ba-Wü Ba-Wü	OVTCHAROV / FILUS		8,8,8	OVTCHAROV / FILUS
28	(82) OVTCHAROV / (79) FILUS	TTVN TTVN		-8,6,8,-8,11		
29	(56) DOHSE / (110) MATZ	HATTV TTVSH	DOHSE / MATZ		-7,6,9,6	RÖSNER / BAUM
30	(91) LAKMANN / (92) STADLER	PTTV PTTV		8,9,7		
31	(124) MÜLLER / (128) WALTEMODE	WTTV WTTV	RÖSNER / BAUM		6,-12,9,8	RÖSNER / BAUM
* 32	(38) RÖSNER / (94) BAUM	BYTTV RTTV		8,-8,4,9		SÜß / BALL Sieger des Endspiels